Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Risby - (938596) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.47
34.00
34.71
34.84
34.99
35.48
35.64
35.65
36.88
39.41
40.52
40.85
42.30
42.54

53.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.00
33.47
34.99
35.65
34.84
35.64
34.71

35.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
368
346
342
338
324
320
319
288
236
217
212
191
188

92

WA Pts

368
386
338
319
342
320
346
324

Round

F
H
H

Round

H

Date

20/11/16
04/12/16
14/02/16
20/03/16
01/10/16
05/12/15
14/02/16
03/07/16
12/07/15
18/01/15
02/11/14
09/03/14
13/07/14
28/09/14

23/09/12

Date

04/12/16
20/11/16
01/10/16
03/07/16
20/03/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
05/12/15

Meet

Teamipswich November Open 2016

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Romford Town End of Season Meet
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet

Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener

Meet

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet
Romford Town End of Season Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015

Venue
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue

Norwich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Newmarket

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Club Swam Under

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.88
39.41
40.52
42.54
42.30
40.85

53.89

Copyright 2024

236
217
188
191
212
92

12/07/15
18/01/15
02/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
09/03/14
23/09/12

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

Suffolk County ASA County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



