Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Risby - (938596) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.47	386	F	20/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	lpswich	teamipswich	3
34.00	368	Н	04/12/16	Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016	Norwich	teamipswich	3
34.71	346	Н	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
34.84	342	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	teamipswich	3
34.99	338	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	teamipswich	3
35.48	324	F	05/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket		3
35.64	320	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	teamipswich	2
35.65	319	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
36.88	288	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich	teamipswich	3
39.41	236	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
40.52	217	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
40.85	212	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
42.30	191	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	lpswich	teamipswich	3
42.54	188	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
53.89	92	Н	23/09/12	Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener	Ipswich	teamipswich	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.00	368	Н	04/12/16	Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016	Norwich	teamipswich	3
33.47	386	F	20/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	lpswich	teamipswich	3
34.99	338	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	teamipswich	3
35.65	319	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
34.84	342	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	teamipswich	3
35.64	320	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	teamipswich	2
34.71	346	Н	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	teamipswich	2
35.48 yright 202	324 4	F	05/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket	Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
36.88	288	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich	teamipswich	3
39.41	236	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
40.52	217	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
42.54	188	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
42.30	191	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	lpswich	teamipswich	3
40.85	212	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	lpswich	teamipswich	2
53.89	92	Н	23/09/12	Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener	Ipswich	teamipswich	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS